



ASIA PACK LIMITED

CIN : L74950RJ1985PLC003275

REGISTERED OFFICE
3rd Floor, Miraj Campus, Uper Ki Oden, Nathdwara,
Rajsamand, Rajasthan, India, PIN-313301

1800 120 3699

www.asiapackltd.com

Ref.: APL/SEC/Reg. 47/2021-22

Date: 12th November, 2021

Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, PIN-400001
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com, corp.compliance@bseindia.com
Scrip Code: 530899

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Submission of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, published in Newspaper

Ref: Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to above, please find enclosed the copy of newspaper advertisement dated November 12, 2021, which was published in Newspapers Financial Express (in English) and Jai Rajasthan (in Hindi) edition with regard to the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021, duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2021.

You are requested to take the same on records, upload at your website & intimate the same to the members of the Stock Exchange.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Asia Pack Limited

Name: **Ankita Mata**

Designation: **Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

Membership No.: **A56788**

Address: **60, Jawahar Nagar, Udaipur, Rajasthan, India, PIN-313001**

Mobile No.: **8875992827**

Encl.: a/a

POSSESSION NOTICE

DCB BANK

Undersigned the Authorised Officer of the DCB Bank Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice under section 13(2) of the said Act, 2002, calling upon the borrowers / co-borrowers as mentioned in column no. 3 to repay the amount mentioned in the said Demand Notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers and co-borrowers having failed to repay the amount as mentioned in column no. 6, notice is hereby given to them and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property as described herein below in column no. 3 in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with the Rule 8 of the said Rules.

Sr. No.	Loan Account	Borrower / Co-Borrower	Date of Demand Notice	Amount Demanded
1	DRHLN0100496764	Arman And Taniya Naaz	19.04.2021	Rs. 25,64,608.06/-

Description of Secured Assets: Flat No. 62, 1st Floor, Cat-lig Pocket 4 Sector A-10, Narela, New Delhi - 110040 **Date of Possession** 08.11.2021

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforesaid property and any dealing with the said property will be subject to the charge of the DCB Bank Limited for the amount mentioned therein and further interest and cost thereon.

Date: 12.11.2021 Sd/-
Place: New Delhi Authorized Officer

Karnataka Bank Ltd.
Your Family Bank, Across India.

Head Office: Mangaluru-575002 CIN : L85110KA1924PLC001128

Asset Recovery Management Branch Phone : 011-40591567, Ext.240 Mob:9319891680
B-8, First Floor, Rajendra Park, E-Mail : delhiarm@kbbank.com
Pusa Road, New Delhi-110006. Website: www.karnatakabank.com

SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with provision to rule 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession (Open Land) of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Karnataka Bank Ltd, the Secured Creditor on 01.08.2019, will be sold on "As is Where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" Basis on 08.12.2021, for recovery of Rs.3,51,83,193.14 (Rupees Three Crore Fifty One Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred Ninety Three and Fourteen Paise only) under PS Overdraft A/c No.568700600000901 along with future interest from 01.11.2021, plus costs, due to the Karnataka Bank Ltd, East of Kailash Branch, New Delhi, D-59, opp. Sapna Cinema Road, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065, the Secured creditor from (1) M/s R R Enterprises, Represented by its partners: Mr. Amit Kumar & Mr. Praveen Kumar, At Shop No. C-15, Ground Floor, Omex NRI City, Central Mall, Near Pari Chowk, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201306, (2) Mr. Amit Kumar S/o Meer Singh, At-13 Khajwari Neemika, Shahjahanpur, Neemika Jewar, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-203155, (3) Mr. Praveen Kumar S/o Yashpal, At: Chhipanya Buzurg, Gautam Budh Nagar, Chhipanya, Uttar Pradesh-201009, (4) Mrs. Madhu Srivastava W/o Rajnikant Srivastava, H.No-345/46, 1st Floor, Near Vardhaman International Public School, Sector-46, Sector-16, Faridabad-121002 (5) Mrs. Virej Kumar @ Virej Sandhu W/o Rajendra Singh, C-429, Govind Puram, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201001, being borrowers/guarantors/co-obligors.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

1) All that part and parcel of residential plot bearing no.3121 measuring 322 sqyds situated in Sainik colony extension part-II, Sector-49, Faridabad, Haryana belonging to Mrs. Madhu Srivastava. Boundaries: East: Other Plot, West: Other Plot, North: Other Plot, South: Road Reserve Price/Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: Rs.1,36,01,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Six Lakh One Thousand only).

Earnest money to be deposited / tendered: Rs.13,60,100.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Sixty Thousand One Hundred Only).

(The borrower/s / mortgagor's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset).

(This Notice shall also serve as Notice under Sub Rule (1) of Rule (9) of Security Interest Enforcement Rules-2002 to the Borrower/Guarantors)

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to link in Karnataka Bank's Website i.e. www.karnatakabank.com under the head "mortgaged assets for sale".

The E-auction will be conducted through portal https://bankauctions.in/ on 08.12.2021 from 11:30 A.M to 12:30 P.M with unlimited extension of 05 minutes. The intending bidder is required to register their name at https://bankauctions.in/ and get the user Id and password free of cost and get online training on E-auction (tentatively on 07.12.2021) from M/s Aclosure, 605A, 6th Floor, Malviyavaram, Ameerpet, Hyderabad-500038, Contact Person U. Subbarao, No.04, 23B36405, mobile 814200006263, E-mail: subbarao@bankauctions.in and info@bankauctions.in.

For Karnataka Bank Ltd
Date: 11.11.2021 Place: Delhi Chief Manager & Authorised Officer

Pritika Auto Industries Limited
Regd. Office: Plot No. C-94, Phase-VII Industrial Focal Point, S.A.S. Nagar Mohali Punjab - 160055
CIN: L45208PB1980PLC046738, Phone No. 0172-5008900
Email id: compliance@pratikaautoindustries.com website: www.pritikaautoindustries.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		FY ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
Total Income from Operations	8696.36	7623.11	6004.57	16319.47	21718.14

Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax, Exceptional Items 559.28 704.64 364.39 1263.92 35.76 855.51

Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after Exceptional Items 559.28 704.64 364.39 1263.92 35.76 855.51

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 368.45 541.33 265.32 929.78 25.84 587.00

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 196.89 610.81 266.13 807.70 27.89 733.70

Paid up Equity Share Capital 1773.45 1773.45 1773.45 1773.45 1773.45 1773.45

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 10997.11

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic: 0.44 0.61 0.30 1.05 0.03 0.66

(for continuing & discontinued operations) Diluted: 0.44 0.61 0.30 1.05 0.03 0.66

*EPS is not annualised for the Quarter and Half Year

Note 1: Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to Reg. 47 (1) (b)

Total income from operations 7787.21 6797.11 5305.04 14584.32 7443.72 19799.74

Profit/(Loss) before Tax 3883.30 570.33 350.65 953.63 82.61 797.26

Profit/(Loss) after tax 267.99 450.77 255.04 718.76 60.90 551.57

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 258.32 357.81 255.85 616.13 62.96 698.11

2. The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3. The company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. "Manufacturing of Tractor and Automobile Parts"

4. The above is an extract of detailed format of unaudited results filed with stock exchange. The full format of quarterly Financial Results and notes are available on website of stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.pritikaautoindustries.com).

By order of the Board
Place: Mohali For Pritika Auto Industries Limited
Date: 11.11.2021 Harpreet Singh Nibber, Managing Director

GARG ACRYLICS LTD.
Regd. Office: A-50/1, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110052
CIN : L74999DL1983PLC017001
E-mail: gargacrylics@yahoo.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Yearly Ended 30th Sept, 2021

	258.32	357.81	255.85	616.13	62.96	698.11
for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]						
2. The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of						

2 Net Profit before Tax 7103.06 14214.99 -1151.29 1530.21

3 Net Profit after tax & minority Interest 5288.14 10578.06 -1046.59 1452.19

4 Total Comprehensive Income after Minority Profit and Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax) 5326.03 10653.84 -1042.07 1603.75

5 Paid up Equity Share Capital 664.28 664.28 664.28 664.28

6 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (EPS) 79.61 159.24 -15.76 21.86

Basic and Diluted Earning per share (Rs.) (not annualised) 79.61 159.24 -15.76 21.86

Notes

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for Quarter/Half Yearly ended 30-09-2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website "www.mseil.in" and Company's Website "www.gargacrylics.com"

b) Key Standalone financial information is given below:- (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Income from Operations	47123.14	86281.37	32745.14	126425.46
Profit Before Tax	7103.06	14214.99	-1150.99	1530.22
Profit After Tax	5288.14	10578.06	-1046.57	1452.19

By order of the Board
For Garg Acrylics Limited
Sd/-
Sanjiv Garg
Managing Director
(Din: 00217156)

Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 11th November, 2021

MONIND LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Monnet Industries Limited)

Corporate Office : MONNET HOUSE, 11 Masjid Mohl, Greater Kailash Part II, New Delhi - 110048
Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Urala Industrial Complex, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)-493221

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

		(Rs. in Lacs except for share data)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0	0	0	0	0	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(47.11)	(46.33)	(42.04)	(93.44)	(83.26)	(171.39)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(47.11)	(46.33)	(42.04)	(93.44)	(83.26)	(171.39)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(47.11)	(46.33)	(42.04)	(93.44)	(83.26)	(171.39)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(47.11)	(46.33)	(42.04)	(93.44)	(83.26)	(171.39)
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(14,250.02)
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)(for continuing and discontinuing operations) (In Rs.)						
	(a) Basic	(1.28)	(1.26)	(1.14)	(2.54)	(2.26)	(4.66)
	(b) Diluted	(1.28)	(1.26)	(1.14)	(2.54)	(2.26)	(4.66)

Notes:-

1) The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th November, 2021.

2) The unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.

3) Figures for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 and the published unaudited year to date figures for the half year ended 30th September, 2021.

4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.monnetgroup.com.

For MONIND LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Monnet Industries Limited)

(MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA)
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR & CFO
DIN: 07504637

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.11.2021

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021							
(₹ in Lakh, except per share detail)							
Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended on		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	0.31	2.42	0.05	2.73	0.09	4.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.38)	1.00	(0.67)	0.62	(2.29)	0.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.38)	1.00	(0.67)	0.62	(2.29)	0.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.38)	0.75	(0.68)	0.37	(2.31)	0.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.38)	0.75	(0.68)	0.37	(2.31)	0.49
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	-	-	47.75
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in ₹):	(0.05)	0.10	(0.10)	0.05	(0.32)	0.07
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	(0.05)	0.10	(0.10)	0.05	(0.32)	0.07

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN - 00168265

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.11.2021

TARANGINI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: K-37A, Basement, Kailash Colony, Near Kailash Colony Metro Station, New Delhi - 110048 | CIN: L67190DL1982PLC013486 | E-mail ID: tarangini0123@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2021							
(Amount in INR)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	0	—	2,360,930	—	2,360,930	3,898,990
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(553,616)	(462,198)	652,168	(1,015,814)	239,960	507,345
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(553,616)	(462,198)	652,168	(1,015,814)	239,960	507,345
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(553,616)	(462,198)	652,168	(1,015,814)	239,960	413,784
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	—	—	—	—	—	—
6.	Equity Share Capital	31,060,000	31,060,000	31,060,000	31,060,000	31,060,000	31,060,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	—	—	—	—	—	—
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - - Basic & Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.02)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.03)	0.01	0.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Tarangini Investments Limited
Sd/-
Pankaj Khetan (Director)
DIN: 01567415

Date: 11.11.2021
Place: New Delhi.

Mahaan Foods Limited

Regd. Office: M-19, 1st Floor, M-Block Market, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048
Tel: 011-43107200, Fax: 011-43107250, E-mail: info@mahaanfoods.com, Website: www.mahaanfoods.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30-09-2021

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30-09-2021							
(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	12.89	8.98	17.68	21.87	38.32	94.36
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	6.53	(0.30)	11.70	6.23	19.22	7.92
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	6.53	(0.30)	11.70	6.23	19.22	7.92
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	5.01	(0.10)	14.36	4.91	19.21	10.18
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.01	(0.10)	14.36	4.91	19.21	10.18
6.	Equity Share Capital	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1458.41
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic:	0.14	(0.00)	0.41	0.14	0.55	0.29
	2. Diluted:	0.14	(0.00)	0.41	0.14	0.55	0.29

NOTE:

• The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 10th November, 2021.

